Patch Cord Ordering Guide
2- Day Shipping Program (North America Only)
• Guaranteed shipment within two business days
• Max order of 500
UTP Cat 6 Cat 6A
Gauge 28 AWG (UTP28SP** | UTP28X**)
Length (ft.) 6 in., 8 in., 1-15 ft. (1 ft. increments)
Colors White ( ) Black (BL) Blue (BU) Green (GR) Red (RD) Yellow (YL)
Standard Product
• Minimum order quantity – 1 piece
• Stocked items – if order exceeds inventory levels then leadtime is 2-4 week
UTP Cat 5e Cat 6 Cat 6A
Gauge 24 AWG (UTPCH*^Y) 24 AWG (UTPSP*^Y) 24 AWG (UTP6A*^Y)
N/A N/A 26 AWG (UTP6ASD*^)
28 AWG (UTP28CH*^) 28 AWG (UTP28SP*^) 28 AWG (UTP28X*^)
Length (ft.) 1-20 ft., 20-50 ft. (5 ft. increments)
Length (m) 0.2m, 0.5m-5m (0.5m increments)
6-15m (1m increments), 20m
Colors Off White ( ) Black (BL) Blue (BU) Green (GR) Red (RD) Yellow (YL)
STP Cat 5e Cat 6A
Gauge 26 AWG (STPCH*B^) 26 AWG (STP6X*^) 26 AWG (STP6C*^)
N/A 28 AWG (STP28X*^)
Length (m) 0.2m, 0.5m-5m (0.5m increments)
6-15m (1m increments), 20m
Colors Off White ( ) [STP6C only] Blue (BU) International Gray (IG)
STPCH only available in IG
^For STPCH boot color. Color options for boots are BL, BU, GR, RD, YL, BR (brown)
Made to Order Product
• Non-stocked items – leadtime is 4-8 weeks
• Unique constructions – crossover, flipped, keyed
UTP Cat 5e Cat 6 Cat 6A
Gauge 24 AWG (UTPCH*^Y) 24 AWG (UTPSP*^Y) 24 AWG (UTP6A*^Y)
N/A N/A 26 AWG (UTP6ASD*^)
28 AWG (UTP28CH*^) 28 AWG (UTP28SP*^) 28 AWG (UTP28X*^)
Max Length (ft.) 278 ft. (24 AWG) / 196 ft. (26 AWG) / 131 ft. (28 AWG)
Max Length (m) 85m (24 AWG) / 60m (26 AWG) / 40m (28 AWG)
Colors Orange (OR) Gray (GY) Violet (VL)
STP Cat 5e Cat 6A
Gauge 26 AWG (STPCH*^) 26 AWG (STP6X*^) 26 AWG (STP6C*^)
N/A 28 AWG (STP28X*^)
Length (ft.) All lengths
Length (m) 60m (26 AWG) / 40m (28 AWG)
Colors Black (BL) Green (GR) Red (RD) Yellow (YL) Orange (OR) Violet (VL)
* insert length
^ insert color
For any patch cord request not falling into any of the above constructions contact Panduit Customer Service
for availability, minimum order quantities, leadtime, and pricing.
©2020 Panduit Corp.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
COSG20--WW-ENG
1/2020